
Santa Rosa City Elementary School District
211 Ridgway Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3800 | Fax: (707) 890-3780
www.srcschools.org 
See also: Santa Rosa City High School District

Anna Trunnell Superintendent atrunnell@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80101

Tammy Affonso Substitute Services Tech taffonso@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80609

Lizbeth Angeles Hernandez Senior Secretary IT langeleshernandez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x74101

Lisa August ASSOCSUPCBO laugust@srcs.k12.ca.us 
Emanuele Bardelli Exec Dir Info&Eval ebardelli@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Maia Barnhart Accounting Tech II mbarnhart@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80214

Adrian Bica Executive Director Technology abica@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80501

Daniel Bigelow Translation Supervisor SFP dbigelow@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80426

Edward Burke Director CNS eburke@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80705

LaDonna Bush Senior Secretary Purchasing lbush@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3800 x80224

Debi Cardozo Director CTE dcardozo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80310

Patricia Caris HR Tech pcaris@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80607

Roderick Castro Assistant Superintendent Educational Services rcastro@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Eugenia Chaparro Sanchez Office Manager echaparrosanchez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
890-3825 x59101

Lorrie Clarke Program Manager Special Services lclarke@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80935

Patricia Cons-Fujii Sr. Secretary Special Services pconsfujii@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80807

Paola Contreras Gonzalez Administrative Secretary Ed Services pcontreras@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Kelley Cook Director of Purchasing kcook@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80223

Paula Cox Senior Secretary pcox@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Stacy Desideri Director SAFE sdesideri@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x51101

Cynthia Deuel Administrative Secretary Ed Services cdeuel@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80302

Joel Dontos Executive Director Fiscal Services jdontos@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80210

Salvador Espinosa Production Chef sespinosa@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Robin Felberg HR Tech I rfelberg@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80606

Betty Garcia HR Tech egarcia@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80608

Beatrice Gonzales Senior Secretary IT bgonzales@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80501

Cathy Gotfrid Project Manager Facilities cgotfrid@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Alisa Haley Director Teaching & Learning ahaley@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80317

David Harden Maintenance & Transportation Manager dharden@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80244
lhendrickson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
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Laura Hendrickson Principal (707) 890-3885 x32101
Daisy Hernandez
Hernandez Senior Secretary CNS dhernandez@srcs.k12.ca.us 

(707) 890-3800 x80701
Simona Hoyos Admin Asst Confidential shoyos@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Jon Jones COVID Coordinator jtjones@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80329

Patricia Law Coordinator plaw@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Vicka Llamas Director Ed Services ellamas@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80328

Eric Lofchie Mental Health Clinical Supervisor elofchie@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80941

Emilia Lopez Mendoza Senior Secretary elopezmendoza@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Melanie Martin Confidential Administrative Assistant Business Services mmartin@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80201

Samuel Martinez Director Educational Services smartinez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80311

Erin McCarthy Payroll Tech Classifed A-L EMcCarthy@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80220

Helen Miller District Accountant hmiller@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80211

Stephen Mizera Executive Director Special Services smizera@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80301

Kaye Moore HR Tech I kmoore@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80611

Erik Oden Director M&O eoden@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80231

Tamra Oser HR Tech I TOser@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80612

Mary Pappas Child Care Supervisor mpappas@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80430

Aleta Perales Dist Assessment Data Spec aperales@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Kateland Pinella COVID-19 Coordinator kpinella@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x33246

Janel Plack Principal Lewis Early Learning Academy jplack@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3825 x59105

Kathy Putnam Payroll Tech Certificated K-Z kputnam@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80219

Sonya Randrup Coordinator Special Services srandrup@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80802

Michael Reimer Director ExtLearnOpp mreimer@srcs.k12.ca.us 
Lola Ruzzo Senior Secretary lruzzo@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Raphael Sanabria Custodial Manager rsanabria@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80232

Yessica Santana Peralta HR Tech I ysantanaperalta@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80604

Yolanda Silva Administrative Assistant SAFE ysilva@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80418

Sydney Smith Coordinator II (SAFE) sysmith@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80413

Kyle Spahn Warehouse Manager kspahn@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Lucy Tamayo Senior Secretary M&O ltamayo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80232

Ryan Thompson Assistant Principal rwthompson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3870 x33102

Patricia Turner Director Risk Management & Safety pturner@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80410

Devin Twieg Field Operations Supervisor dtwieg@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80754

Natalie Tyler Payroll Tech Certificated A-J ntyler@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80222

Patricia Vasquez Account Clerk Fiscal Services pvasquez@srcs.k12.ca.us 
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(707) 890-3800 x80216
Vanessa Wedderburn Communications Coordinator / Public Information Officer vwedderburn@srcs.k12.ca.us 

(707) 890-3800 x80526

Catherine Wisor Program Manager Special Services cwisor@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80893

Ida Woldeslassie Recruitment Tech HR iwoldeslassie@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80610

Linda Zabala SIS Coordinator lzabala@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80514

Timothy Zalunardo Executive Director Equity Growth & Assessments TZalunardo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80335

Vicki Zands Director HR vzands@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3800 x80603

Schools
Biella (Albert F.) School (K-6) 
2140 Jennings Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3906 | Fax: (707) 890-3908
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2230

Michael Jablonski Elementary School Principal mjablonski@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Brook Hill School (K-6) 
1850 Vallejo Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 890-3915 | Fax: (707) 890-3918
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2231

Indy Monday Principal imonday@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3915

Eva Calderon Office Manager ecalderon@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3915 x71101

Burbank (Luther) School (K-6) 
203 A Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3902 | Fax: (707) 890-3903
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2235

Mitchell Tucker Principal mtucker@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3880 x31101

Nerina Lily Galindo Office Manager nlilygalindo@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3902 x72101

Cesar Chavez Language Academy 
2480 Sebastopol Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
(707) 890-3890 | Fax: (707) 890-3893
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2257

Aida Diaz Principal adiaz@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3890 x23105

Victoria Nelson Principal vnelson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3902

Irma Estrella Office Manager iestrella@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3890 x23101

Gabriela Mendoza-Torres Middle School Asst. Principal gmendozatorres@srcs.k12.ca.us 
Tanya Pearson Middle School Asst. Principal tcpearson@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Hidden Valley School (K-6) 
3435 Bonita Vista Lane, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 890-3925 | Fax: (707) 890-3928
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www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2233

Brad Coscarelli Principal BCoscarelli@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3925 x12101

Kristin Colgrove Office Manager kcolgrove@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3925 x12101

Lehman (Helen) School (K-6) 
1700 Jennings Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3935 | Fax: (707) 890-3938
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2232

Christina Cena Elementary School Principal ccena@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Kayelean Killen Office Manager kkillen@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3935 x75101

Lincoln (Abraham) School (K-6) 
850 West Ninth Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
(707) 890-3940 | Fax: (707) 890-3943
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2229

Jeanine Wilson Principal jwilson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3940 x77101

Claudia Gallegos De Salazar Office Manager cgallegosdesalazar@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3940 x77101

Monroe (James) School (K-6) 
2567 Marlow Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 890-3910 | Fax: (707) 890-3910
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2234

Katheryne Stoural Principal kstoural@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3910 x78101

Emi Beck Office Manager ebeck@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3910 x78101

Proctor Terrace School (K-6) 
1711 Bryden Lane, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 890-3950 | Fax: (707) 890-3954
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2236

Karla Kinder Rippin Office Manager kkinderrippin@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3950 x79101

Anna Moore Elementary School Principal amoore@srcs.k12.ca.us 

Santa Rosa Accelerated Charter School (5-6, Charter) 
4650 Badger Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95409
(707) 890-3860 | Fax: (707) 890-3874
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2254

Amy Schlueter Principal aschlueter@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3870 x33105

Ivana Jugovic Office Manager ijugovic@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3860 x35101

Santa Rosa Charter School for the Arts (K-8, Charter) 
2230 Lomitas Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707) 890-3920 | Fax: (707) 890-3927
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2255

simperato@srcs.k12.ca.us 
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Sarah Imperato Principal (707) 890-3920 x53103

Nadia Talbot Office Manager ntalbot@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3920 x21101

Santa Rosa French-American Charter School (K-6, Charter) 
1350 Sonoma Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 890-3930 | Fax: (707) 890-3933
srfacs.srcschools.org/

Evelyn Anderson Principal eanderson@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3930 x73101

Cheryl Miller Office Manager cmiller@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3930 x73101

Steele Lane School (K-6) 
301 Steele Lane, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
(707) 890-3945 | Fax: (707) 890-3949
www.srcschools.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=2237

Amber Williams Principal awilliams01@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3945

Maria Luna Elementary School Office Manager mluna@srcs.k12.ca.us 
(707) 890-3945 x74101
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